2023 Holiday Closing Calendar

Monday January 2nd — New Year’s Day

Monday January 16" — PDP (Closed)
Friday April 7*" — Good Friday
Monday April 10" — Professional Development Day (Closed)
Monday May 29" — Memorial Day
Monday July 3"- Independence Day
Tuesday July 4™ — Independence Day
Wednesday July 5t"- Independence Day
Monday September 4" — Labor Day
Monday October 9t — PDP (Closed)
Wednesday November 22" — Closing at 3:00 pm
Thursday November 237 — Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday November 24" — Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday December 22"- Winter Holiday
Monday December 25" — Winter Holiday
Tuesday December 26" — Winter Holiday




